Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 2/2/2021 (Week 20)
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Team/Player

Those Guys
Almashie, Bret
Cook, Ernie
Hedge, Terry
Junk, Dave
Shepelak, Andy
Total

Nevermind
Causey, Shanelle
Davies, Mary
Erhardt, Linda
Harnish, Rick
Hastings, Elaine
Hornsby, Fran
Total

Bull Dawgs
Alberts, Greg
Fife, Jamie
Goodman, Dave
(Tony)

Hoppel, Mike
Madrano, Joe
Patton, Charlie *
Tindall, Craig
Total

Against All Odds
Creech, Dennis
Creech, Dan
Johnson, Greg
Renolds, Bill

T, Rick

Total

Ball's Deep

?, Justin

Bland, Billy
Frost, Austin
Heller, Brandon
Kruse, Todd *
Total

Jumpitd441/4
??, Craig

Frain, Dustin
Grotemat, Lisa
Hamiton, Denny
King, Wilbur

Kruckeburg,
Michelle
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409833 Penn, Ron 8 243 240 17 32 759 009 5 1 0 O O O //
409838 Strong, Chris 6 199 263 12 32 6.22-200 4 1 0 0 O O //
Total 1161 1150 60 144 8.06

Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 2/2/2021 (Week 20)

TN-

PLID Team/Player HA GPTS OPTSGW GP GA PA SCCCRO GB WZSW SL SS SnDate

47358 Shut Your Face

409844 Hampshire, Kip 8 320 255 25 40 8.00 1.63 8 0 1 1 0 3 //
409843 Laipply, Brenda 7 272 309 18 40 6.80-093 4 2 0 0 0 1 //
409845 Little, Gerald 8 318 252 25 40 795 165 9 0 1 0 0 3 //
409842 Uitts, Jason 8 310 241 24 40 7.75 1.73 8 0 0 0O 0 3 //
Total 1260 1105 92 160 7.88
47359 Rackin & Cracking
409852 Boylan, Nick 6 228 270 16 36 6.33-1.17 5 0 0 0 0 2 //
409848 Butler, Terry * 8 337 226 28 40 843 278 6 1 1 0 3 3 //
409849 Butler, David 8 288 216 22 36 8.00 200 4 0 2 0 3 1 //
409851 Hughes, Kevin 9 70 51 6 8 875238 2 2 0 0 0 O //
Total 1243 1126 91160 7.77
47360 8-Ballers
410470 Bohilya, Dan 7 266 284 16 36 7.39-050 4 0 0 0O O O //
411274 Brown, Keith 7 56 69 3 8 7.00-163 1 1 0 0 0 O //
409855 Hall, Steven 8 289 242 21 36 803 131 4 0 1 0 1 1 //
409857 Hall, Joshua 6 258 329 15 40 6.45-1.78 2 0 0 0O 0O O //
411943 Harnish, Rick 9 70 48 6 8 87527550 0 0 0 O //
409858 Vieyra, Val 7 238 229 15 32 744 028 4 0 0 1 0 1 //
Total 1293 1249 76 160 8.08
47361 Pool and Party
412337 2, Phillip 8 32 32 2 4800000 11 00 0 O //
409862 Crider, Glen 7 283 300 19 40 7.08-043 4 4 0 1 1 1 //
409863 Langston, Jason 7 236 208 18 32 738 08 5 5 1 0 1 1 //
409864 Poore, Paul 6 212 282 14 36 589-1.94 4 4 0 0 0 1 //
409861 Rose, Chris 6 46 74 2 8 575-350 1 0 0 0 0 O //
410114 Rose, Lee 7 268 300 18 40 6.70-0.80 7 4 2 0 1 2 //
Total 1177 1212 73160 7.36
47362 Bad Boyz
410812 Cook, Shawn 6 152 216 6 24 633-267 1 1 0 0 0 O //
409869 Fowler, Chad 8 215 211 14 28 768 0.14 6 0 0 0 1 1 //
409868 Herbst, Mike 8 268 214 21 32 838 169 4 1 0 0 0 1 //
409867 Herbst, J.J. 9 333 198 29 36 925 3.75 7 4 0 0 0 4 //
410487 .F.{I'fi'gj..rdsm' Chad g 167 118 14 20 835 245 4 4 0 0 0 1 //
410465 Swada, Rich 8 166 134 13 20 8.30 160 5 2 0 0 0 1 //
Total 1333 1195 97 160 8.33

47363 Hot Shots
410460 Hall, Ivan 8 307 273 24 40 768 0.85 6 0 0 0O 1 3 //
411273 Hall, Evan 5 38 67 2 8 475-363 1 0 0 O 1 O //



410463
410461
409872
410459
410462

Hookway, Drew
Martin, Rich
Sheets, Adam
Sheets, Barbara
Whitaker, Jason
Total
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281

1211

172

291
321

1300

5
0
22
17
0
77

20
0
40
40
0
160

6.15 -2.45
0.00 0.00
7.80 0.53
7.03 -1.00
0.00 0.00
7.57
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Tuesday Team 4 Man Team - 2/2/2021 (Week 20)
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47364
410457
413443
410456
409881
411615
410486
409879
411616

409878

47365
409890
409888
411942
409885
409891
409889
409887
409886

47366

410813
409894
410814
409895

47385
410469
411613
410467
410100
410815

410468

47386

Team/Player

Color of Money
??, Cory

??, Josh

Baker, Kat
Carville, Robert
Denton, Danny
Forfit,

Jones, Adam
Morre, Brian

Orzechowski,
Robert

Total

Highlty Capable
Castator, Chad
Cox, Mike

Cox, Nathan
Drop, Drop
Kirkpatrick, Kevin
Lyons, Gary
Oelkuch, Pete
Walker, Amos
Total

Shot Callers

?, Mike

Delong, Travis
Joslin, Cody
Williams, Jeremy
Total

Poes Hoes
Branum, Justain
Burge, Mike
Galbreath, Kevin
Gerardot, Phil
Heimann, Steve
McCullough, Jack
*

Total
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124
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247
178

326
1278

Pick Last for Everything

76
40
344
34
145
80
121
189

265
1302

212
153
146
134

143
173
129
1238

270
229
290
263
1052

271
102
93
137
97
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12
21
10

12
13
15
88

15
24
12
18
69

21
10
10
23
15

27

12

40

16

16
24

36
160

28
28
20
16

20
24
24
160

36
36
36
36
144

40
16
16
28
20

40

1013 106 160

6.25 -0.08
3.50 -6.50
4.65 -3.95
6.00 -2.50
6.06 -3.00
1.00 -9.00
5.81 -1.75
7.67 -0.21

ua A PMAONEFHDMOD
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8.61 3.14
7.60 0.30
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0.00 0.00
7.85 0.70
7.88 0.67
8.50 3.13
7.91
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410105
410103
410106
410107

47502
410983

GW - Games Won

Adam, Chris
Becker, Karlin
Hiese, Will
Rohrman, Scott
Total

BYE
BYE,
Total

Substitutes

Brock-Smith,
Amanda

Denton, Virginia
Gribler, Steve
Wohlwend, Doug

(6,0, o) N0,

5
6
8
8

180
228
190
148
954

160
160

36

88
240
94

GPTS - Game Points

311
300
309
328
1248

1132
1132

77

145
218
84

GP - Games Played OPTS - Opponents Game

HA - Handicap

Average

Points

SW - Sweeps

GA - Game Average

12 40
16 40
13 40

49 160

0160
0 160

1 8

3 16
18 32
7 12

4.50 -3.28
5.70 -1.80
4.75 -2.98
3.70 -4.50
5.96

1.00 -6.08
1.00

4.50 -5.13

5.50 -3.56
7.50 0.69
7.83 0.83

SC - Consecutive
Wins(Season)
CC - Consecutive
Wins(Current)
PA - Power Average(Y -
0%)
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0 0 0 0 03170 6 9/29/20

0 0 0 0O O //
0 0 0 0O O //
1 0 0 0 2 //
0 0 0 0O O //
RO - Run-Out SL - Sanctioning
League
GB - Game Ball On SS - Sanctioning
Break Session
WZ - Win Zips(10-0) SnDate - Sanction
Date



